Ordering Information:
Ordering Example: SL1-12VAC-2-WW-425
Series
SL1
12VAC
*12VDC Available Upon Request
*Please Contact Factory
Voltage
1.5” O/C
2” O/C
3” O/C
4” O/C
6” O/C
12” O/C
*Custom Spacing Available
Spacing
A (Amber)
R (Red)
B (Blue)
G (Green)
W (White)
WW (Warm White)
*Custom Colors Available
Color
Linear Feet
Required
(*425 LED’s Max Run)
*Custom Length Available
Length
LIGHTING & ELECTRONIC DESIGN
A
ISLE A
N
D
 STEP LIG
H
TIN
G
 SER
IES
Catalog # Type
Date
Projects
Comments
Prepared By
Information is subject to change without notice. LED has made every e�ort to ensure that the information in this document is accurate. However, we cannot be held responsible for any
errors or omissions. © 2009 All rights reserved. Rev 1.1
141 Cassia Way, Unit C Henderson, Nevada 89014 800-700-5483 Fax: 702-568-8753 led@ledlinc.com www.ledlinc.com
PART #: SL1-XX-XX-X-XX
APPLICATIONS:
- Theaters
- Schools
- Arenas
- Auditoriums
- Hotels
- Casinos
- Restaurants
- Bars
FEATURES:
- Perfect for outdoor steps
- Wooden steps - Inset below step bullnose
- Long life LEDs eliminate maintenance and replacement expenses
- Low power consumption; uses less than 1 watt per foot
- AC operation allows runs of up to 425 LEDs
- Wide viewing angle for even light distribution
- Conventional design provides the ability to add a dimmer
- Parallel wiring eliminates series outages
- Heavy duty PVC and Polycarbonate construction
- Vibration resistant for rough service areas
(1.5 inch/38.1mm) On Center (1.5 inch/38.1mm) On Center
 SIDE VIEW
LED’s STADIA LITE 1000™ is an encapsulated system suitable for indoor or outdoor wet